
Date:         Saturday 15th February 2025   
Time:         Saturday Afternoon
Activity:    MONSTER TRUCKS X
                    Insane Stunts and Action
Location:   Traralgon
Cost:          $60 plus support costs, transport, lunch        
RSVP:         Monday 3rd Feb 2025

Date:       Saturday 8th February 2025        
Time:       TBC 
Activity:  MOVIE - “A Complete Unknown”
                  The story of Bob Dylan                 
Location: Sun Cinema, Bairnsdale
Cost:         Movie entry, snacks plus support costs         
RSVP:       Monday 3rd Feb 2025

Date:         Saturday 22nd February 2025     
Time:         11-2pm
Activity:    PAYNESVILLE MUSIC FESTIVAL 
                    Music, Stalls, Food Trucks & more
Location:   Paynesville Foreshore 
Cost:          $15-20 for lunch plus support costs        
RSVP:        Monday 10th Feb 2025

Extended Hours Activities
February/March 2025



RSVP 
For more information and expressions of interest please contact Distinctive Options Noweyung. 
Email: bairnsdale@distinctiveoptions.com.au or Phone 5153 0111

All events will be running subject to numbers.

Date:         Saturday 1st March 2025      
Time:        11-2pm
Activity:    PICNIC & NATURE WALK 
                    Enjoy spotting Koala! 
Location:   Raymond Island 
Cost:          $20 for lunch plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 17th Feb 2025

Date:         Friday 14th March     
Time:         6-9pm
Activity:    DISCO FUN
                   Come and have a boogie!
Location:   Brew Crew Cafe Function Room
Cost:           $15 for entry/supper plus support costs       
RSVP:         Monday 24 Feb 2025

Date:         Friday 28th February 2025     
Time:         5-8pm
Activity:    SOCIAL DINNER
                   Building friendships over a meal!
Location:   Lindenow Pub
Cost:           Dinner $ plus support costs        
RSVP:         Monday 21 Feb 2025
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